

Athens County Engineer CR10 and CR17 Paving Project Bid Tabulation - 7/17/2019					Engineer's Estimate		McKee Paving and Sealing, LLC		Shelly & Sands, Inc.		York Paving	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	504	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,536.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,072.00
2	407	TACK COAT	6174	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,348.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,522.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,348.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,522.00
3	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	1786	CY	\$ 160.00	\$ 285,760.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 271,472.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 285,760.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 291,118.00
4	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	1429	CY	\$ 155.00	\$ 221,495.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 217,208.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 228,640.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 232,927.00
5	617	COMPACTED AGGREGATE	214	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,910.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 21,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 17,120.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 17,976.00
6	642	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1	8.54	MILE	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,686.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,405.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 5,551.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 5,508.30
7	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	4.27	MILE	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,405.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,551.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,124.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,124.00
8	644	STOP LINE	80	FT	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 20.25	\$ 1,620.00
9	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	103	PREMIUM FOR PERFORMACE BOND AND FOR PAYMENT BOND	1	LS	\$ 12,260.00	\$ 12,260.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 2,566.89	\$ 2,566.89	\$ 8,848.01	\$ 8,848.01
ESTIMATED TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST =					\$ 602,000.00		\$ 570,698.00		\$ 589,589.89		\$ 598,715.31	